Code:
Manual Chain Hoist Controller - 16 channels 63A CEE 400V 4P
MC16-16UFC
Name:
Description:
16U Wooden Flight Case with integrated Handles and Wheels
Input:
1 x 63A CEE 400V 5P  / Protection 1 x 63A 4P MCB
Outputs:
16 x 16A CEE 400V and 4 x19 Pin Connector / Protection: 4 x 32A 4P MCB and 16 x 16A 3P MCB
6 x 16A CEE 240V 3P / Protection: 1 x 40A 4P RCD and 6 x 16A 1P MCB
1 x  63A CEE 400V 5 Pin Through Output
Add-Ons:
3 x Red, 1 x Blue, 1 x Green (Switch) LED Pilot Lights
1 x Emergency Stop Button
IN OUT LINK Connection
Made of Premium Components
Pre-production datasheet - Final datasheet to be issued after production